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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Div Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == === ========================= ======= ===== 
      1  589 Jordan Straub            12 S   Wausau East               17:21.1  5:36 
      2  444 Isaiah Winowiski         11 S   D. C. Everest             17:36.7  5:41 
      3  439 Zach Ostrowski           12 S   D. C. Everest             18:00.7  5:48 
      4  545 Jared Zwettler           11 J   Three Lakes               18:02.1  5:49 
      5  628 Ryan Hartman             10 S   Wausau West               18:07.4  5:50 
      6  424 Ethan Bohlman            10 S   D. C. Everest             18:09.6  5:51 
      7  499 Mitchell Popp            12 S   Northland Pines           18:12.6  5:52 
      8  425 Zach Bradenburg          10 S   D. C. Everest             18:17.4  5:54 
      9  498 Matt McGill              12 S   Northland Pines           18:25.3  5:56 
     10  634 Ben Stangel              09 S   Wausau West               18:29.9  5:58 
     11  571 Noah Briquelet Miller    12 S   Wausau East               18:47.1  6:03 
     12  622 Caleb Cychosz            09 S   Wausau West               18:50.5  6:04 
     13  497 Max Lurvey               11 S   Northland Pines           18:56.4  6:06 
     14  442 Devin Stowell            12 S   D. C. Everest             18:57.8  6:07 
     15  501 Ben Tilley               11 S   Northland Pines           19:15.7  6:12 
     16  437 Jonathan Mulder          12 S   D. C. Everest             19:22.6  6:15 
     17  636 Andrew Vehlow            12 S   Wausau West               19:22.8  6:15 
     18  431 Alex Falkowski           09 S   D. C. Everest             19:24.8  6:15 
     19  521 Markus Johnson           12 S   Rhinelander               19:28.5  6:17 
     20  626 Dayne Hagedorn           11 S   Wausau West               19:35.2  6:19 
     21  419 Lucas Allen              09 S   D. C. Everest             19:37.1  6:19 
     22  580 Elijah Olson             12 S   Wausau East               19:38.1  6:20 
     23  528 Joseph Schmitz           12 S   Rhinelander               19:44.5  6:22 
     24  482 STEPHEN Koch             11 S   Merrill                   19:55.8  6:25 
     25  363 Zach Morris              12 S   Antigo                    19:56.8  6:26 
     26  573 Ben Diny                 12 S   Wausau East               20:02.0  6:27 
     27  630 Tony Lewis               12 S   Wausau West               20:06.2  6:29 
     28  376 Stetson Flannery         10 J   Crandon                   20:07.7  6:29 
     29  531 Jacob Weddle             09 S   Rhinelander               20:11.7  6:30 
     30  446 Trever Zunker            12 S   D. C. Everest             20:23.9  6:34 
     31  576 Teagan Maier             12 S   Wausau East               20:24.4  6:35 
     32  392 Elisah Heath             12 j   Pembine-Goodman           20:26.6  6:35 
     33  570 Joseph Boutain           11 S   Wausau East               20:31.8  6:37 
     34  585 Kaleb Roth               10 S   Wausau East               20:34.2  6:38 
     35  524 Abe Laggis               10 S   Rhinelander               20:35.6  6:38 
     36  588 Grant Seils              12 S   Wausau East               20:40.8  6:40 
     37  485 JACOB Novitch            12 S   Merrill                   20:41.2  6:40 
     38  358 Deiontae Barner          10 S   Antigo                    20:43.5  6:41 
     39  586 Nick Schmitt             12 S   Wausau East               20:48.4  6:42 
     40  483 DOMINIC Laufenberg       10 S   Merrill                   20:48.9  6:42 
     41  567 Reece Barber             11 S   Wausau East               20:49.5  6:43 
     42  382 Tanner Marvin            12 J   Crandon                   20:51.8  6:43 
     43  532 Quinn Werner             12 S   Rhinelander               20:53.7  6:44 
     44  474 ETHAN Cordova            10 S   Merrill                   20:56.3  6:45 
     45  633 Drew Schoch              12 S   Wausau West               20:57.6  6:45 
     46  517 JC Adams                 09 S   Rhinelander               20:59.6  6:46 
     47  434 Nolan Hoppe              10 S   D. C. Everest             21:02.7  6:47 
     48  629 Cole Knapp               10 S   Wausau West               21:11.5  6:50 
     49  581 Jacob Olson              10 S   Wausau East               21:15.0  6:51 
     50  579 Zander Nilles            09 S   Wausau East               21:22.9  6:53 
     51  635 Caleb Vandenberg         10 S   Wausau West               21:22.9  6:53 
     52  443 Alec Stuedemann          10 S   D. C. Everest             21:26.3  6:55 
     53  457 Connor Monnot            10 J   Laona-Wabeno              21:26.4  6:55 
     54  359 Brett Farmer             10 S   Antigo                    21:29.7  6:56 
     55  566 Anders Aspenes           11 S   Wausau East               21:31.6  6:56 
     56  420 AJ Appel                 09 S   D. C. Everest             21:33.8  6:57 
     57  477 TANNER Depies            09 S   Merrill                   21:34.2  6:57 
     58  533 Freddy Wisner            11 S   Rhinelander               21:35.9  6:58 
     59  587 Vincent Schmitt          10 S   Wausau East               21:36.3  6:58 
     60  526 Josh Randolph            11 S   Rhinelander               21:40.2  6:59 
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     61  366 Cody Urbans              12 S   Antigo                    21:52.5  7:03 
     62  522 Konnor Kennedy           10 S   Rhinelander               21:53.3  7:03 
     63  430 Aidan Earll              09 S   D. C. Everest             21:56.5  7:04 
     64  441 Alex Schultz             11 S   D. C. Everest             21:58.0  7:05 
     65  421 Deven Bapp               09 S   D. C. Everest             22:01.3  7:06 
     66  361 Nick Marshall            12 S   Antigo                    22:02.1  7:06 
     67  631 Eric Ottosen             10 S   Wausau West               22:09.4  7:08 
     68  440 David Pickar             11 S   D. C. Everest             22:12.1  7:09 
     69  375 Drew Boney               11 J   Crandon                   22:13.4  7:10 
     70  459 Josh Stefanski           11 J   Laona-Wabeno              22:18.7  7:11 
     71  582 Huxley Patten            11 S   Wausau East               22:22.7  7:13 
     72 1059 Zander Gilbert           12 J   Pembine-Goodman           22:22.8  7:13 
     73  500 Luciano Svetnicka        11 S   Northland Pines           22:29.3  7:15 
     74  578 Brandon Nilles           09 S   Wausau East               22:31.6  7:16 
     75  519 Tristan Fuss             09 S   Rhinelander               22:31.9  7:16 
     76  445 Lukas Wolosek            10 S   D. C. Everest             22:39.8  7:18 
     77  568 Henry Bennett            09 S   Wausau East               22:44.8  7:20 
     78  455 Dylan Cloud              09 J   Laona-Wabeno              22:45.1  7:20 
     79  427 Gabe Clausing            09 S   D. C. Everest             22:46.0  7:20 
     80  433 Sam Hagedorn             11 S   D. C. Everest             22:47.1  7:21 
     81  365 Kaden Steckbauer         09 S   Antigo                    22:49.4  7:21 
     82  476 CODY Depies              10 S   Merrill                   22:52.2  7:22 
     83  422 Thomas Benishek          09 S   D. C. Everest             22:52.6  7:22 
     84  426 Ethan Burnett            09 S   D. C. Everest             22:53.0  7:22 
     85  479 BRODY Gehrke             12 S   Merrill                   22:59.9  7:25 
     86  428 Owen Denk                09 S   D. C. Everest             23:04.7  7:26 
     87 1058 Micah Heath              10 J   Pembine-Goodman           23:10.0  7:28 
     88  380 Ryan Kalkofen            11 J   Crandon                   23:15.9  7:30 
     89  377 Trevor Hauser            12 J   Crandon                   23:17.3  7:30 
     90  625 Kian Garske              09 S   Wausau West               23:24.9  7:33 
     91  624 Sam Edmondson            09 S   Wausau West               23:33.7  7:36 
     92  574 Isaac Guerink            11 S   Wausau East               23:45.9  7:39 
     93  623 Ben Edmondson            09 S   Wausau West               23:48.1  7:40 
     94  590 Xander Williams          09 S   Wausau East               23:54.1  7:42 
     95  481 CASEY Hoffman            10 S   Merrill                   24:02.6  7:45 
     96  502 Trevor Williams          11 S   Northland Pines           24:05.4  7:46 
     97  542 Steven Rieck             11 J   Three Lakes               24:10.9  7:47 
     98  487 KYLE Stellingworth       09 S   Merrill                   24:11.3  7:48 
     99  632 Sawyer Mork              09 S   Wausau West               24:12.6  7:48 
    100  541 LoGalbo Gabe             10 J   Three Lakes               24:12.7  7:48 
    101 1061 Wyatt Marcey             12 J   Pembine-Goodman           24:14.8  7:49 
    102  520 Daniel Goldsworthy       09 S   Rhinelander               24:15.5  7:49 
    103 1060 Logan Maloney            10 J   Pembine-Goodman           24:23.1  7:51 
    104  384 Riley Thompson           09 J   Crandon                   24:27.6  7:53 
    105  378 Trenton Headson          09 J   Crandon                   24:34.9  7:55 
    106  362 Grant Meeks              11 S   Antigo                    24:43.0  7:58 
    107  478 ALEX Gehrke              10 S   Merrill                   24:44.2  7:58 
    108  480 DAVID Genrich            11 S   Merrill                   24:45.2  7:59 
    109  473 LEVI Black               09 S   Merrill                   24:58.4  8:03 
    110  544 Sam Welhoefer            11 J   Three Lakes               25:00.9  8:04 
    111  432 Ethan Goethel            09 S   D. C. Everest             25:03.5  8:04 
    112  435 Michael Knoll            11 S   D. C. Everest             25:07.4  8:06 
    113  572 Julian Decampos          10 S   Wausau East               25:29.2  8:13 
    114  523 Anthony Klabundie        12 S   Rhinelander               25:57.7  8:22 
    115  360 Kaleb Lenzner            09 S   Antigo                    26:00.0  8:23 
    116  543 Eric Scheuer             12 J   Three Lakes               26:30.9  8:33 
    117  577 Ben Myszka               10 S   Wausau East               27:14.4  8:47 
    118  379 Deegan Jaeger            10 J   Crandon                   27:37.3  8:54 
    119  381 Dayton Lakehouse         09 J   Crandon                   27:45.1  8:56 
    120  627 Colin Hanke              11 S   Wausau West               27:46.9  8:57 
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    121  456 Aidan Lowery             11 J   Laona-Wabeno              27:50.3  8:58 
    122  488 JAYDEN Woller            09 S   Merrill                   27:53.7  8:59 
    123  484 MATT Myszka              12 S   Merrill                   28:12.1  9:05 
    124  472 COLE Bares               09 S   Merrill                   28:24.9  9:09 
    125  475 AUSTIN Dahl              10 S   Merrill                   28:37.8  9:13 
    126  458 William Rabe             12 J   Laona-Wabeno              29:06.2  9:23 
    127  486 TREVOR Schenzel          09 S   Merrill                   29:29.4  9:30 
    128  525 Robert Masini            10 S   Rhinelander               30:46.7  9:55 
    129  385 Walker Votis             09 J   Crandon                   32:02.5 10:19 
    130  383 Trevor Marvin            09 J   Crandon                   33:24.3 10:46 
    131  583 Christian Pfeiffer       09 S   Wausau East               38:38.5 12:27 
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  1.    30  D. C. Everest                         (18:12.5  91:02.2 1:21.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Isaiah Winowiski          11 17:36.7
  2      3  Zach Ostrowski            12 18:00.7
  3      5  Ethan Bohlman             10 18:09.6
  4      7  Zach Bradenburg           10 18:17.4
  5     13  Devin Stowell             12 18:57.8
  6   ( 15) Jonathan Mulder           12 19:22.6
  7   ( 17) Alex Falkowski            09 19:24.8
  
  2.    59  Wausau West                           (18:53.2  94:25.8 1:27.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Ryan Hartman              10 18:07.4
  2      9  Ben Stangel               09 18:29.9
  3     11  Caleb Cychosz             09 18:50.5
  4     16  Andrew Vehlow             12 19:22.8
  5     19  Dayne Hagedorn            11 19:35.2
  6   ( 25) Tony Lewis                12 20:06.2
  7   ( 36) Drew Schoch               12 20:57.6
  
  3.    82  Wausau East                           (19:14.6  96:12.7 3:03.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Jordan Straub             12 17:21.1
  2     10  Noah Briquelet Miller     12 18:47.1
  3     20  Elijah Olson              12 19:38.1
  4     24  Ben Diny                  12 20:02.0
  5     27  Teagan Maier              12 20:24.4
  6   ( 28) Joseph Boutain            11 20:31.8
  7   ( 29) Kaleb Roth                10 20:34.2
  
  4.    83  Northland Pines                       (19:27.9  97:19.3 4:16.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Mitchell Popp             12 18:12.6
  2      8  Matt McGill               12 18:25.3
  3     12  Max Lurvey                11 18:56.4
  4     14  Ben Tilley                11 19:15.7
  5     43  Luciano Svetnicka         11 22:29.3
  6   ( 47) Trevor Williams           11 24:05.4
  
  5.   129  Rhinelander                           (20:10.8  100:54.0 1:25.2)
====================================================
  1     18  Markus Johnson            12 19:28.5
  2     21  Joseph Schmitz            12 19:44.5
  3     26  Jacob Weddle              09 20:11.7
  4     30  Abe Laggis                10 20:35.6
  5     34  Quinn Werner              12 20:53.7
  6   ( 37) Jc Adams                  09 20:59.6
  7   ( 40) Freddy Wisner             11 21:35.9
  
  6.   160  Merrill                               (20:47.3  103:56.4 1:38.4)
====================================================
  1     22  Stephen Koch              11 19:55.8
  2     31  Jacob Novitch             12 20:41.2
  3     33  Dominic Laufenberg        10 20:48.9
  4     35  Ethan Cordova             10 20:56.3
  5     39  Tanner Depies             09 21:34.2
  6   ( 45) Cody Depies               10 22:52.2
  7   ( 46) Brody Gehrke              12 22:59.9
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  7.   176  Antigo                                (21:13.0  106:04.6 2:05.3)
====================================================
  1     23  Zach Morris               12 19:56.8
  2     32  Deiontae Barner           10 20:43.5
  3     38  Brett Farmer              10 21:29.7
  4     41  Cody Urbans               12 21:52.5
  5     42  Nick Marshall             12 22:02.1
  6   ( 44) Kaden Steckbauer          09 22:49.4
  7   ( 48) Grant Meeks               11 24:43.0
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                                        Junior Division
  
  1.    35  Crandon                               (21:57.3  109:46.1 3:09.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Stetson Flannery          10 20:07.7
  2      4  Tanner Marvin             12 20:51.8
  3      6  Drew Boney                11 22:13.4
  4     11  Ryan Kalkofen             11 23:15.9
  5     12  Trevor Hauser             12 23:17.3
  6   ( 17) Riley Thompson            09 24:27.6
  7   ( 18) Trenton Headson           09 24:34.9
  
  2.    52  Pembine-Goodman                       (22:55.5  114:37.3 3:56.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Elisah Heath              12 20:26.6
  2      8  Zander Gilbert            12 22:22.8
  3     10  Micah Heath               10 23:10.0
  4     15  Wyatt Marcey              12 24:14.8
  5     16  Logan Maloney             10 24:23.1
  
  3.    64  Laona-Wabeno                          (24:41.4  123:26.7 7:39.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Connor Monnot             10 21:26.4
  2      7  Josh Stefanski            11 22:18.7
  3      9  Dylan Cloud               09 22:45.1
  4     21  Aidan Lowery              11 27:50.3
  5     22  William Rabe              12 29:06.2
  
  4.    67  Three Lakes                           (23:35.5  117:57.5 8:28.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Jared Zwettler            11 18:02.1
  2     13  Steven Rieck              11 24:10.9
  3     14  Logalbo Gabe              10 24:12.7
  4     19  Sam Welhoefer             11 25:00.9
  5     20  Eric Scheuer              12 26:30.9


